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INTERNATIONAL

Girls first

Domain of leadership
aspirations

%

%

19 countries

Netherlands

Career or Job 59.3 43.55
Country 20.6 4.43
Community 19.3 8.48
Family 22.5 16.38

How confident are you in
your ability to lead?

%

%

19 countries

Netherlands

Not at all confident 5 2

A little confident 18 16
Neutral 16 25
Somewhat confident 30 46
Very confident 33 10

How often do you think
women in leadership
positions are treated less well
because of their gender?

%

%

19 countries

Netherlands

Never 6 2
Rarely 16 7
Sometimes 42 50
Very often 30 39
Always 6 3

How often do you think
women in leadership roles
experience unwanted
physical contact?

%

%

19 countries

Netherlands

Never 7.1 0.39
Rarely 19.4 13.10
Sometimes 42.3 52.99

*Zimbabwe, Uganda, Zuid-Sudan, Senegal, Benin, Sierra Leone, Canada, Peru, Honduras, Dominicaanse
Republiek, Verenigde Staten, India, Vietnam, Filippijnen, Japan, Finland, Zweden, Denemarken, Nederland




y PLAN

INTERNATIONAL

Girls first

Very often 26.1 31.21
Always 5.1 2.31
Women in leadership haveto | % %

work harder than men in
leadership to be respected

19 countries Netherlands
Strongly disagree 10.5 7.90
Disagree 16.1 17.15
Undecided 13.7 15.41
Agree 39.2 47.59
Strongly agree 20.5 11.95

Voor meer informatie neem contact op met Charlotte Smit op 06-8619414 of Christa Gray-
Nooitgedagt op 06-51791455.

*Zimbabwe, Uganda, Zuid-Sudan, Senegal, Benin, Sierra Leone, Canada, Peru, Honduras, Dominicaanse
Republiek, Verenigde Staten, India, Vietnam, Filippijnen, Japan, Finland, Zweden, Denemarken, Nederland



